1 9 ”  H I - R E S  C O L O R  M O N I T O R  W I T H  A U D I O
CEC-CMH19A
MM
OO
NN
IITT
OO
RR
SS
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
GANZ is a registered trademark of CBC (AMERICA) Corp.
NEW YORK: 55 MALL DRIVE • COMMACK, NY 11725
TEL: 1 (800) 422-6707 • (631) 864-9700 • FAX: (631) 543-5426
CALIFORNIA: 20521 EARL STREET • TORRANCE, CA 90503
TEL: 1 (800) 888-0131 • (310) 793-1500 • FAX: (310) 793-1506
MODEL CEC-CMH19A
SYSTEM NTSC/PAL
CRT SIZE 19” diagonal
HORIZONTAL RESOLUTION more than 800 lines
(horizontal)
INPUT SIGNAL 1.0 Vp-p composite video
NORMAL SCAN ≤ 106% full scan
UNDER SCAN ≤ 98% full scan
POWER CONSUMPTION 105W
OPERATING TEMP. RANGE -10˚ - 50˚C (14˚ - 122˚F)
INPUT VOLTAGE AC100 - 240V, 50/69Hz
DIMENSIONS 448 (W) x 434 (H) x 448 (D) mm
17.6” (W) x 17.1” (H) x 17.6” (D)
WEIGHT 25kg, 55lbs
AUDIO 1W
INPUTS (REAR PANEL) 2 Video In, 2 Video Out (BNC), 1 Y/C In 1 Y/C Out;
3 Audio In, 3 Audio Out (RCA)
ON-SCREEN DISPLAY FUNCTIONS Color, Tint, Brightness, Contrast, Sharpness, Volume, Language, Title, Version
• Super high resolution - more
than 800 lines
• Fits standard 19” rack-mount
• Over/under scan control
• 10 function on-screen display
• NTSC or PAL compatible
• 3 Video and 3 Audio inputs
RACK-MOUNT
INCLUDED WITH EVERY
MONITOR
Rear panel connections